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
water sys. Same owner for 50+ yrs. 25333 S 
HWY 395, CC. $147,500 $145,000 NOW 
$140,000 RMLS#16357273
#2973RR OUTDOOR ENTHUSIASTS’ 
DREAM! Custom 3BD/2BA w/liv&fam.rm., 
mtn. views. Fenced yd, terraced hillside, 
landscaping. Borders Natl Forest, seasonal cr, 
cabin for storage/ guest cabin.Carport for 

OFFICE

541-575-2121
REAL

ESTATE

160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

WE PROVIDE QUALITY SERVICE FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS: EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS, HOME 
WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER, IRS 1031 EXCHANGES, ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS, SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION 

JERRY FRANKLIN, 
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721
WENDY HULL-CATES, GRI
Principal Broker, 541-620-4239
MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408
TRACI FRAZIER
Broker, 541-620-0925
LINDSEY MADDEN
Broker, 541-792-0031

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com, 
www.realtor.com

www.farmseller.com
eastoregonrealestate.com

27390

Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

#3256R 3376 +/- SF 4BD/2.5BA ON 
HUMBOLT. SF incl 1,178 SF unfin. bsmnt. 
Cr.molding, laundry, bonus w/wet bar. 
Fenced, garden, greenhouse, Trex deck w/
umbrella, TV, lights & heater. New furnace 
in 2016. 0.28 +/-ac lot. 203 N. Humbolt, CC. 
.  $189,000  RMLS#17683275

prkg & storage Fenced garden. 23116 Corral 
Gulch Rd, CC. $315,000 RMLS#16429188
LOTS AND LAND

#2937A ESCAPE TO EASTERN 
OREGON!1st time on market for 10-acs 
overlooking Unity Reservoir. Private/ locked 
gate.Dev. utilities or live off-grid. Terms. 
Rattlesnake Estates, Unity. $54,000  
RMLS#16141730
#2808A TWO LARGE LOTS AT END OF 
ADAM DRIVE .City water close. Great Views. 
$35,000 FOR BOTH LOTS. RMLS#11029161
COMM/DEV:

#2891C [REDUCED] PRIME COMMERCIAL 
PROPERTY. in John Day.Great loc for bus/
retail, offices, manufac. shop, w-house / other 
enterprises. 212 ft of Hwy 26/395 
frontage.8000 +/- sqft block bldg w/
improvement. Rental income. Agent-owned. 
741 & 742 W.Main, JD. $359,500 NOW 
$315,000!  RMLS#12097489
RECENT CLOSINGS:

1312RR     3/2 2000 +/- SF, 39.67 +/- acs, JD. $399,500
1321R 1429 +/- SF 3/2 on 0.82 +/- ac. PC $160,000
1317R 2/1 cottage, landscaped, fenced, JD. $98,900
3254RR   3/1 on 1.7 +/- acs, Edgewood, JD. $255,500
1310RR 2/2 2181 +/- SF, 85+ ac ranch. Kimberly 
$500,000
1307R 4/1 2-story 1656 SF. LC. $132,500
3243R Log-sided2BD/1BA  on 0.63 ac on river, JD 
$97,000
3086L Premiere 0.82 +/- ac lot, Ironwood, JD. 
$32,500
3231R 2BD/1BA W/detached gar, JD $79,5000
3064R Starter/Retirement 2BD/1BA on Canyon 
Creek, JD $57,000
PENDING SALES:

3262R 2/1 gorgeous remod.,CC $130,000
3235R 3/2 w/hobby rm/office, JD. $128,000
1323R 3/2 1242 +/- SF, JD. $99,500
3236R 3/2 w mtn. views,JD $310,000 
3268R 5/1 fam home JD $159,000
3238R 2/1 town home $127,500
1328R 3/2 country home $135,000

NEW LISTINGS

#3269A BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME 
WITH MTN & VALLEY VIEWS! Beautiful 15+/
- acre prop. 3 sep.tax lots sold together for 
price of one. Property has 13 GPM well 
report, DEQ approved for stand sep.Well &
power pole located on tax lot 121. Total RMV 
$196,200 $69,500 RMLS#17567702
#3268R GREAT LOCATION ON EDGE OF 
TOWN! Great fam.home on .42acs Mn lev 
1408 sq.ft,/2bd/1ba, 513 sq ft. loft, lg. b-ment 
with 3 bd,1 ba. Metl roof, fenced fr. yard, 
stor. shed, c-port. 522 SE 2ND JD $159,000 
RMLS#17570211
#3267A BEAUTIFUL LOT FOR YOUR 
CUSTOM HOME! Eng.excavation with large 
pad .City water, sewer on prop, power 
conduit pulled to property line.System 
dev.fees paid. Priv. setting, great views, min. 
to town. Room for shop.220 Cougar Ridge 
Rd. CC $54,000 RMLS#17665026

#3270R FIRST TIME ON MARKET! 
Beautiful 3bd,2ba.1398 Sq. Ft. Vaulted 
ceilings, island in kitchen, 2car gar, deck 
with pond & waterfall .CC&R’s to protect 
your investment, 235 Elkview Dr. CC . 
$198,000 RMLS#17044481

FEATURED LISTING

DEAL OF THE WEEK 

502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate
181 Lost & Found

Two dogs, one is a Black Labra-
dor and the other is a Brown & 
White Beagle. They seem to be 
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